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Shivaji University,Kolhapur
General Meritlist of the Ph.D Entrance 2025-2026 (Home University)

Ph.D.

Subject:- Mechanical Engg.

Course:-

 1 VALIVADE KIRRONN ASHOK  71.94 ---- 67.60 47.60 68 13207  20

 2 HERWADE SWAPNIL BAPUSAHEB NT(C)-1  0.00 ---- 66.20 39.20 56 11935 *  27

 3 AJAY RAJIV RANADE  79.50 ---- 64.80 37.80 54 11981 *  27

 4 GHOSALKAR MAHESH EKNATH NT(B)-1  0.00 ---- 64.60 40.60 58 11933 *  24

 5 PATIL YOGESH SADASHIV  64.11 ---- 63.80 37.80 54 12009 *  26

 6 KADAM MAHESH MADAN SEBC-1  64.00 Yes-- 63.40 36.40 52 11939 *  27

 7 DAINGADE  PRASHANT  SHRIMANT NT(C)-2  68.34 ---- 62.80 37.80 54 11923 *  25

 8 PATIL SHAILESH SHASHIKANT OBC-1  66.95 ---- 62.00 35.00 50 11961 *  27

 9 JADHAV VISHAL DHONDIRAM  0.00 ---- 59.60 40.60 58 11990  19

 10 HINGAMIRE TUSHAR MAHADEV  63.71 ---- 59.20 39.20 56 11988  20

 11 KADAM PRASAD DHONDIRAM SEBC-2  0.00 ---- 59.20 39.20 56 11992  20

 12 JAGTAP SAGAR VIJAY SEBC-3  67.11 ---- 58.20 32.20 46 12034 *  26

 13 YADAV SUNIL NIVRUTTI  63.94 ---- 56.80 37.80 54 11980  19
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 14 HINGANGAVE SWAPNIL KALLAPPA  72.53 ---- 56.20 39.20 56 11936  17

 15 BHISE SMITA PRABHAKAR SC-1  65.53 ---- 55.80 37.80 54 12026  18

 16 CHAVAN VIVEK RAMCHANDRA  63.42 ---- 55.80 37.80 54 12029  18

 17 SHINDE ANIKET JEEVANKUMAR  0.00 --Yes 55.00 35.00 50 11970  20

 18 WALWADKAR ABHIJIT ARUN  65.94 ---- 54.40 36.40 52 11979  18

 19 JAYAPPA ASHISH AJITKUMAR  65.26 ---- 54.00 35.00 50 11991  19

 20 TELI VISHAL SHIVAJI OBC-2  64.21 ---- 53.00 35.00 50 11977  18

 21 SARGAR VISHNUPANT JANAPPA NT(C)-3 ---- 53.00 35.00 50 12018  18

 22 BANDGAR SWAPNIL SANJAY NT(C)-4  78.94 ---- 49.00 35.00 50 11982  14

 23 BAMANKAR PRANESH BALASO NT(B)-2  72.90 ---- 47.60 33.60 48 12024  14
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